
GREAT SERVICE, GREAT GIFTS, GREAT PRICES, GREAT RANGE.

facebook.com/SchoolGifts

ONLY ORDERS OVER $200 WILL BE DISPATCHED  

*All items exclude GST
*Items can only be ordered in ‘dozen’ quantities (eg. 12, 24, 36, 48 etc)

*Please Note: We only deliver to School Addresses

Greensborough Gifts P/L - Trading as School Gifts Australia
Cheques Payable to: Greensborough Gifts P/L 
Direct Deposit: Greensborough Gifts P/L  - BSB: 033183 - Account No.: 143434

CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR STOCK AVAILABILITY

FATHER’S DAY 2020 ORDER FORM
ABN. 66 007 049 907

(03) 9401 1066

sales@schoolgifts.com.au

www.schoolgifts.com.au

115 Miller Street, Epping VIC 3076

If you have ordered an item that is sold out, would you like a
replacement item worth the same value?

If NO, we will contact you.YES NO

FD2001
FD2002
FD2003
FD2004
FD2005
FD2006
FD2007
FD2008
FD2009
FD2010
FD2011
FD2012
FD2013
FD2014
FD2015
FD2016
FD2017
FD2018
FD2019
FD2020
FD2021
FD2022
FD2023
FD2024
FD2025
FD2026
FD2027
FD2028
FD2029
FD2030
FD2031
FD2032
FD2033
FD2034
FD2035
FD2036
FD2037
FD2038
FD2039
FD2040
FD2041
FD2042
FD2043
FD2044
FD2045
FD2046
FD2047
FD2048

Mug 1: Awesome Dad
Mug 2: World's Best Dad

Mug 3: Most Awesome Dad Ever
Mug 4: Ace Grandad

Travel Bag
Rubber Key Ring

Glass Mug
Car Sponge

Dad Key Ring
Sports Towel
Sunglasses

Dad Trucker Cap
Grandad Trucker Cap

LED Fan
Car Wash Liquid 200mL

Car Air Freshener 
Dominoes

Shower Pack
Mints

Father's Day Cards
Grandad Rubber Key Ring

4pk Screwdrivers
Uno

Mini Back Scratcher Key Ring
Fridge Magnet
Dad's Coupons

Dad's Down Ball
Dad Jokes

Beanie
Magic 8 Ball

Toffees
I Love Dad Key Ring 

Protein Shaker
IQ Puzzle Game

Mini Basketball Game
Wind Up Basketball Game

Crossword Book
Sudoku Book

Dad's Chopping Board
Puzzle Cube

Notebook and Pen
Car Wash Mitt

Rainy Day Money Box
Metal Sign

Surfs Up Bottle Opener
"Leather" Key Ring

Dad Joke Toilet Paper 
Dad's Spiral Notebook

Solar Powered Groovers 
Best Dad in the World Notebook 

Line Up 4 Game
Glitter Frame
Frisbee Ring
Light Up Box

Bag Tag
Premium Travel Mug

Dad Can Cooler
Grandad Can Cooler

Cooler Bag
BBQ Spatula 
BBQ Apron
BBQ Mitt

LED Torch
4 in 1 Tape Measure

9 in 1 Multi Function Tool
5m Tape Measure 

Sports Water Bottle
Sports Socks 

Business Socks
Golf Set

Stainless Steel Travel Mug
Balance Balls

Chamois 
Lanyard

12pk Dad Pens
12pk Grandad Pens

Back Scratcher
Extendable Back Massager

Father’s Day Gift Bag
Stress Ball

  Whoopee Cushion
Grandad Tall Glass 

Jumbo Loofah 
Glass Frame 1: Best Dad Ever 

Glass Frame 3: World's Greatest Grandad
Dad's Sports Bag 

Key Ring & Badge Set 
Man Cave Bag 

Money Clip 
Large Graduation Bear
Small Graduation Bear
Graduation Soccer Ball

Graduation Football
Graduation Frame
Graduation Book

FD2049
FD2050
FD2051
FD2052
FD2053
FD2054
FD2055
FD2056
FD2057
FD2058
FD2059
FD2060
FD2061
FD2062
FD2063
FD2064
FD2065
FD2066
FD2067
FD2068
FD2069
FD2070
FD2071
FD2072
FD2073
FD2074
FD2075
FD2076
FD2077
FD2078
FD2079
FD2080
FD2081
FD2082
FD2083
FD2084
FD2085
FD2086
FD2087
FD2088
FD2089
GB0001
GB0002
GB0003
GB0004
GB0005
GB0006

$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$3.00
$1.50
$3.50
$1.80
$1.70
$2.20
$2.60
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.80
$0.90
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$0.45
$1.50
$2.00
$1.80
$1.80
$0.70
$1.50
$1.70
$1.50
$3.00
$3.70
$1.70
$1.60
$2.80
$1.30
$2.70
$1.10
$1.80
$1.80
$3.00
$1.40
$2.20
$1.90
$2.50
$2.20
$2.60
$1.40
$2.50
$2.10

$1.90
$1.80
$2.80
$2.50
$2.60
$4.00
$1.50
$2.70
$1.80
$1.80
$3.20
$3.90
$3.90
$2.00
$2.10
$2.00
$2.70
$2.00
$2.80
$1.80
$1.80
$2.50
$3.90
$2.90
$1.80
$1.20
$6.00
$6.00
$1.00
$1.80
$0.60
$1.10
$2.00
$2.60
$1.10
$2.20
$2.20
$4.20
$2.00
$2.00
$2.60
$13.60
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$5.60
$5.60

Mark Hume

Mark Hume

Mark Hume

Mark Hume

Mark Hume




