

## FATHER'S DAY 2020 ORDER FORM

**Customer Details** 

School Name:											
School Delivery Address: State: P/Code:											
School Phone: School Fax:							Contact Mobile:				
Contact Per	son:										
CODE	QTY	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER ITEM (excl. GST)	TOTAL PRICE (excl. GST)	CODE	QTY	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION		PRICE PER ITEM (excl. GST)	TOTAL PRICE (excl. GST)	
FD2001		Mug 1: Awesome Dad	\$2.30		FD2049		Solar Powered Groove	rs	\$1.90		
FD2002		Mug 2: World's Best Dad	\$2.30		FD2050		Best Dad in the World Note		\$1.80		
FD2003		Mug 3: Most Awesome Dad Ever	\$2.30		FD2051		Line Up 4 Game		\$2.80		
FD2004		Mug 4: Ace Grandad	\$2.30		FD2052		Glitter Frame		\$2.50		
FD2005		Travel Bag	\$3.00		FD2053		Frisbee Ring		\$2.60	<u> </u>	
FD2006		Rubber Key Ring	\$1.50		FD2054		Light Up Box		\$4.00	<b> </b>	
FD2007		Glass Mug	\$3.50		FD2055		Bag Tag		\$1.50	1	
FD2008 FD2009	<b>-</b>	Car Sponge Dad Key Ring	\$1.80 \$1.70		FD2056 FD2057		Premium Travel Mug Dad Can Cooler		\$2.70 \$1.80		
FD2009		Sports Towel	\$2.20		FD2057		Grandad Can Cooler		\$1.80		
FD2010		Sunglasses	\$2.60		FD2059		Cooler Bag		\$3.20		
FD2012		Dad Trucker Cap	\$3.00		FD2060		BBQ Spatula		\$3.90		
FD2013		Grandad Trucker Cap	\$3.00		FD2061		BBQ Apron		\$3.90		
FD2014		LED Fan	\$3.00		FD2062		BBQ Mitt		\$2.00		
FD2015		Car Wash Liquid 200mL	\$1.80		FD2063		LED Torch		\$2.10		
FD2016	SOLD OUT!	Car Air Freshener	\$0.90		FD2064		4 in 1 Tape Measure		\$2.00	<u> </u>	
FD2017		Dominoes	\$2.00		FD2065		9 in 1 Multi Function To	ool	\$2.70	1	
FD2018 FD2019	<b>-</b>	Shower Pack Mints	\$2.00 \$1.00		FD2066 FD2067		5m Tape Measure Sports Water Bottle		\$2.00 \$2.80		
FD2019		Father's Day Cards	\$0.45		FD2068		Sports Socks		\$1.80		
FD2021		Grandad Rubber Key Ring	\$1.50		FD2069		Business Socks		\$1.80		
FD2022		4pk Screwdrivers	\$2.00		FD2070		Golf Set		\$2.50		
FD2023	SOLD OUT!	Uno	\$1.80		FD2071		Stainless Steel Travel Mug		\$3.90		
FD2024		Mini Back Scratcher Key Ring	\$1.80		FD2072		Balance Balls		\$2.90		
FD2025		Fridge Magnet	\$0.70		FD2073		Chamois		\$1.80	<b> </b>	
FD2026		Dad's Coupons Dad's Down Ball	\$1.50		FD2074		Lanyard 12pk Dad Pens		\$1.20	1	
FD2027 FD2028	SOLD OUT!	Dad's Down Ball  Dad Jokes	\$1.70 \$1.50		FD2075 FD2076		12pk Dad Pens 12pk Grandad Pens		\$6.00 \$6.00		
FD2028	3010 001.	Beanie	\$3.00		FD2076		Back Scratcher		\$1.00		
FD2030		Magic 8 Ball	\$3.70		FD2078		Extendable Back Massa	ger	\$1.80		
FD2031		Toffees	\$1.70		FD2079		Father's Day Gift Bag		\$0.60		
FD2032		I Love Dad Key Ring	\$1.60		FD2080		Stress Ball		\$1.10		
FD2033		Protein Shaker	\$2.80		FD2081		Whoopee Cushion		\$2.00		
FD2034		IQ Puzzle Game	\$1.30		FD2082		Grandad Tall Glass		\$2.60	ļ	
FD2035		Mini Basketball Game	\$2.70		FD2083		Jumbo Loofah	_	\$1.10	<b> </b>	
FD2036		Wind Up Basketball Game Crossword Book	\$1.10		FD2084 FD2085		Glass Frame 1: Best Dad E Glass Frame 3: World's Greatest G		\$2.20		
FD2037 FD2038		Sudoku Book	\$1.80 \$1.80		FD2085 FD2086		Dad's Sports Bag	ranuau	\$2.20 \$4.20		
FD2039	SOLD OUT!	Dad's Chopping Board	\$3.00		FD2087		Key Ring & Badge Set	t	\$2.00		
FD2040	5522 5511	Puzzle Cube	\$1.40		FD2088	SOLD OUT!	Man Cave Bag		\$2.00		
FD2041		Notebook and Pen	\$2.20		FD2089		Money Clip		\$2.60		
FD2042		Car Wash Mitt	\$1.90		GB0001		Large Graduation Bea		\$13.60		
FD2043		Rainy Day Money Box	\$2.50		GB0002		Small Graduation Bea		\$9.50	ļ	
FD2044	-	Metal Sign	\$2.20		GB0003		Graduation Soccer Ba Graduation Football	111	\$9.50		
FD2045 FD2046	<del>                                     </del>	Surfs Up Bottle Opener "Leather" Key Ring	\$2.60 \$1.40		GB0004 GB0005		Graduation Football Graduation Frame		\$9.50 \$5.60		
FD2046 FD2047		Dad Joke Toilet Paper	\$2.50		GB0003		Graduation Book		\$5.60		
FD2048		Dad's Spiral Notebook	\$2.10		CECCCC		oradadien beek		<b>VO.00</b>		
		0000000		*###	lome evelu	de OCT	DELIVERY SE	_	<b>.</b>		
VISA					tems exclu		DELIVERY FE	E	\$	I	
	*It	ems can only be ordered in '	'dozen' quai	ntities (eg	. 12, 24, 36,	<b>48 etc)</b>	SUB TOTAL		\$		
MasterCard		*Please Not	e. We only o	leliver to S	hhA loodas	292291	30B TOTAL		Ψ		
	*Please Note: We only deliver to School Addresses							CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR STOCK AVAILABILITY			
Greensborough Gifts P/L - Trading as School Gifts Australia							If you have ordered an item that is sold out, would you like a replacement item worth the same value?				
Cheques Payable to: Greensborough Gifts P/L  Direct Deposit: Greensborough Gifts P/L - BSB: 033183 - Account No.: 143434							YES NO If NO, we will contact you.				
(	· •	<b>⊙ ⊙</b>					Plus GST	\$			
							TOTAL	\$			
ww	w.sch	oolgifts.com.au	(°) (O	3) 940	01 106	6	ONLY ORDERS OVER \$2	onn u	VIII DE NIC	PRATOUER	

**?** 115 Miller Street, Epping VIC 3076

f facebook.com/SchoolGifts